

GML/DEL/2019-20

August 16, 2019

Corporate Relationship Manager <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Limited</b> Floor 25, PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001. INDIA. Scrip Code: 532726	Mr. Hari K. - V.P.-Listing <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> "EXCHANGE PLAZA" Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400 051. INDIA Scrip Code: GALLANTT
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**SUB: NEWSPAPERS CUTTINGS FOR PUBLICATION OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019.**

Please find attached herewith the newspapers cuttings for publication of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 in two newspapers Business Standard (English all edition) and Naya India (Hindi - Vernacular).

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **GALLANTT METAL LIMITED**

**GALLANTT METAL LTD.**

**Company Secretary**

Tarun Kumar Rath

**COMPANY SECRETARY**

**M.N. A53303**

Encl: As above

**GALLANTT METAL LIMITED**

Office : Ward-10 BC, Plot No. 123, Ground Floor, Gandhidham, Kutch, Gujrat-370 201, Tel. : 02836-395626 / 395636 Fax : 02836-235787

Works : Near Toll Gate Village - Samakhali, Taluka-Bhachau, Kutch - Gujrat, Tel. : 91 98 795 60878, Fax : +91 2837 283690

Registered Office : "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi -110 014

Telefax : 011-45048767, E-mail : gml@gallantt.com, Website : www.gallantt.com

Corporate Identification No. : L27109DL2005PLC350524



**OPTIEMUS INFR**

CIN: L64200DL1

Regd. Office: K-20, Second Floor,

Corporate Office: Plot No. 2A, First Floor,

Website: www.optiemus.com, Email: in

**ITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FIN**

Particulars	Stand	
	Quarter Ended	
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Audited
Profit (net)	8,726	6,424
Profit before Tax, Exceptional	(1,377)	(690)
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional)	(1,377)	(690)
Profit after tax (after Exceptional)	(935)	(345)
Profit for the period (Comprising after tax) and other comprehensive	(941)	(345)
Value per share: Rs. 10/-	858,141,910	858,141,910
Reserves as shown in the previous year	-	-
Profit and discontinued operations)	(1.10)	(0.40)
	(1.10)	(0.40)

Detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.sei.co.in) and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

**GALLANTT METAL LIMITED**

CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

Registered Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - 110 014

E-mail ID: csgm@gallantt.com Website: www.gallantt.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2019
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	24,843.21	27,798.79	26,886.19	1,06,918.74	24,843.21	27,798.79	26,886.19	1,06,918.74
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1,015.73	4,166.09	1,712.44	10,999.51	1,015.73	4,166.09	1,712.44	10,999.52
3	Net profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	1,015.73	4,166.09	1,712.44	10,999.51	1,015.73	4,166.09	1,712.44	10,999.52
4	Net Profit from ordinary activities (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	671.66	2,704.94	1,058.91	7,162.65	1,315.73	3,733.34	1,757.34	10,434.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	673.07	2,704.11	1,067.04	7,168.30	1,318.24	3,733.62	1,762.61	10,440.28
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)								
a)	Basic	0.83	3.33	1.30	8.81	1.62	4.59	2.16	12.83
b)	Diluted	0.83	3.33	1.30	8.81	1.62	4.59	2.16	12.83

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited - www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.gallantt.com
- The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 13th August, 2019. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Previous period / year figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped, re-classified and restated wherever considered necessary.

Date : 13th August, 2019  
Place : Gorakhpur

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
GALLANTT METAL LIMITED  
C.P. Agrawal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(DIN:01814318)

**GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED**

CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350523

Registered Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - 110

E-mail ID: nitesh@gallantt.com Website: www.gallantt.com

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019**

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
	30-06-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2019	31-03-2019
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Profit (net)	31,103.53	31,275.65	1,23,131.56	31,153.82

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
	30-06-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2019	31-03-2019
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Profit (net)	5,260.61	2,111.77	15,453.71	2,813.95
Profit before Tax, Exceptional	5,260.61	3,289.45	16,631.38	2,813.95
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional)	5,260.61	3,289.45	16,631.38	2,813.95
Profit after tax (after Exceptional)	4,004.89	2,719.76	13,022.04	2,833.99
Profit for the period (Comprising after tax) and other comprehensive	4,004.89	2,719.76	13,022.04	2,833.99
Value per share: Rs. 10/-	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves as shown in the previous year	-	-	-	-
Profit and discontinued operations)	1.00	0.27	1.30	0.28
	1.00	0.27	1.30	0.28

**H Limited****BER OF THE OBEROI GROUP**

Registered Office: Kolkata - 700 001, Phone : 91-33-22486751, Fax : 91-33-22486785  
E-mail ID: isdho@oberoigroup.com

CIN : L55101WB1949PLC017981

**RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019**

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	3 months ended		Year ended		3 months ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	30.06.2019
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED
Profit (net)	289.63	430.89	334.96	1,543.24	340.58	503.45	388.34	1,810.82
Profit before Tax, Exceptional	13.36	39.15	8.50	84.02	17.64	27.76	12.01	68.79
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional)	302.89	470.04	343.46	1,627.26	358.22	531.21	400.35	1,742.03



नई दिल्ली | गुरुवार | 15 अगस्त 2019

# ठाया इंडिया

# परदेश/कूटनीति

अमेरिकी राष्ट्रपति डोनाल्ड ट्रंप के चीन से आयात होने वाली वस्तुओं पर अतिरिक्त शुल्क

ब्याज दरों में गिरावट के लिए बाजार के लिए

## अब हिंदी में संवाद करेगा अमेजन का असिस्टेंट

बेंगलुरु, भाषा। अमेजन इंडिया का मैसेजिंग असिस्टेंट अब हिंदी में भी उपभोक्ताओं से संवाद कर सकेगा। कंपनी ने बुधवार को इसकी घोषणा की। कंपनी ने एक बयान में कहा कि अब हिंदी को तरजीह देने वाले लाखों उपभोक्ता अपनी पसंदीदा भाषा में अपने सवालों के जवाब पा सकेंगे। उसने कहा कि उसका लक्ष्य इसके जरिये भाषा के बंधन से परे होकर उपभोक्ताओं को निर्बाध सेवाएं मुहैया कराना है।

अमेजन इंडिया के निदेशक (उपभोक्ता सेवाएं) अक्षय प्रभु ने कहा, "हिंदी में चैट असिस्टेंट एक अरब भारतीय उपभोक्ताओं को सेवा मुहैया कराने तथा अमेजन से खरीदारी का अवसर देने की दिशा में हमारी प्रतिबद्धता दर्शाता है।"

## चार ल

नई दि

देश के 18 राज्यों को 'समर्थ' योजना लागू होगी। इस योजना से जुड़े कामकाज और क्षमता निर्माण तहत केंद्र और समझौते पर हस्ताक्षर किए जा रहे हैं। बुधवार को सरकारों के प्रतिनिधियों का आयोजन हुआ। इस दौरान, केंद्रीय मंत्री मौजूद रहें। ईरानी ने कहा कि प्रतिनिधियों ने यह दिखाया है। भारत

## जिंदल स्टील एंड पावर को 87 करोड़ का शुद्ध घाटा

नई दिल्ली, भाषा। जिंदल स्टील एंड पावर लिमिटेड (जेएसपीएल) को खर्च ऊंचा रहने से चालू वित्त वर्ष की 30 जून को समाप्त तिमाही में 87 करोड़ रुपये का एकीकृत शुद्ध घाटा हुआ है। पिछले साल अप्रैल - जून तिमाही में उसे 110 करोड़ रुपये का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ हुआ था। जेएसपीएल ने बंबई शेयर बाजार को बुधवार को बताया कि समीक्षाधीन अवधि में उसकी कुल आय 9,946 करोड़ रुपये रही। 2018-19 की पहली तिमाही में उसकी आय 9,665 करोड़ रुपये थी। कुल खर्च अप्रैल - जून 2018 में 9,400 करोड़ रुपये से बढ़कर अप्रैल - जून 2019 में 9,935 करोड़ रुपये हो गया।

जेएसपीएल ने चालू वित्त वर्ष के इस टन कच्चे इस्

## एसबीआई आईपी

नई दिल्ली (एसबीआईआई) अपने संयुक्त सर्विसेज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (एसबीआईआई) के शेयर निर्गमन करेगा। बैंक स्टेट बैंक की फीसदी हिस्से

**GALLANTT**

**GALLANTT METAL LIMITED**

CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

Registered Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - 110 014

E-mail ID: csgml@gallantt.com Website: www.gallantt.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)**  
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	30-06-2018 (Unaudited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	30-06-2018 (Unaudited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	24,843.21	27,798.79	26,888.19	1,06,918.74	24,843.21	27,798.79	26,888.19	1,06,918.74
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1,015.73	4,186.09	1,712.44	10,999.51	1,015.73	4,186.09	1,712.44	10,999.52
3	Net profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	1,015.73	4,186.09	1,712.44	10,999.51	1,015.73	4,186.09	1,712.44	10,999.52
4	Net Profit from ordinary activities (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	671.66	2,704.94	1,058.91	7,162.65	1315.73	3,733.34	1,757.34	10,434.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	673.07	2,704.11	1,067.04	7,168.30	1,318.24	3,733.62	1,762.61	10,440.29
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)								
a)	Basic	0.83	3.33	1.30	8.81	1.62	4.59	2.16	12.83
b)	Diluted	0.83	3.33	1.30	8.81	1.62	4.59	2.16	12.83

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited - www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.gallantt.com
- The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 13th August, 2019. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Previous period / year figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped, re-classified and restated wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
GALLANTT METAL LIMITED  
C.P. Agrawal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(DIN:01814318)

Date : 13th August, 2019  
Place : Gorakhpur